
IRN Sponsors Address City State Zip Contact Email Phone
501(C)3 Sponsors

000862 Buckeye Community Hope Foundation 3021 E. Dublin-Granville Road Columbus Ohio 43231 Peggy Young pyoung@buckeyehope.org (614) 942-2002
007991 Educational Resource Consultants of Ohio 3401 Hamilton Mason Road, Suite A Fairfield Township Ohio 45011 Aaron Kinebrew akinebrew@ercoinc.org (513) 771-4411
008316 Richland Academy 75 N Walnut Street Mansfield Ohio 49902 Marianne Cooper mcooper@richlandacademy.com (419) 522-8224
083246 St. Aloysius Orphanage 40 Hill Rd South Pickerington Ohio 43147 Dave Cash dcash@charterschoolspec.com (614) 837-8945
000821 Thomas B. Fordham Foundation 15 W. 4th Street Dayton Ohio 45402 Kathryn Mullen-Upton kmullenupton@edexcellence.net (937) 227-3368
016998 Ohio Council of Community Schools 3131 Executive Parkway, Suite 306 Toledo Ohio 43606 Lenny Schafer Lenny@ohioschools.org (419) 720-5200

State Agency
012931 Office of School Sponsorship 25 S. Front Street Columbus Ohio 43215 Sheila Vitale sheila.vitale@education.ohio.gov (614) 466-3484

State University
062893 Bowling Green State University 220 McFall Center Bowling Green Ohio 43403 April Coy acoy@bgsu.edu (419) 372-3894

District Sponsors
043786 Cleveland Municipal 1111 Superior Avenue E Cleveland Ohio 44114 Eric Gordon eric.gordon@clevelandmetroschools.org; (216) 838-0000
046938 ESC of Central Ohio 2080 Citygate Drive Columbus Ohio 43219 Sophia Speelman sophia.speelman@escco.org (614) 445-3750
048199 ESC of Lake Erie West 2275 Collingwood Blvd. Toledo Ohio 43620 Sandra Frisch sfrisch@esclakeeriewest.org (866) 303-6260
043968 Fairborn City 306 E. Whittier Avenue Fairborn Ohio 45324 Gary Walker; Edward gwalker@fairborndigital.us; (937) 604-1905
043984 Findlay City 2019 Broad Avenue Findlay Ohio 45840 Edward Kurt ekurt@findlaycityschools.org (419) 425-8212
046805 Margaretta Local 305 S. Washington Street Castalia Ohio 44824 Dennis Mock dmock@margarettaschooldistrict.com (419) 684-5322
048850 Maysville Local 3715 Panther Drive Zanesville Ohio 43701 Ruth Zitnik rzitnik@laca.org (740) 453-0754
123521 Mid-Ohio ESC 890 W. 4th Street Mansfield Ohio 44906 Jim Smith smith.jim@moesc.net (419) 774-2508
044487 New Philadelphia City 248 Front Avenue, SW New Philadelphia Ohio 44663 David Brand brandd@npschools.org (330) 364-0600
123257 North Central Ohio ESC 928 W. Market Street, Suite A Tiffin Ohio 44883 James Lahoski jlahoski@ncoesc.org (419) 447-2927
065268 Tri-Rivers 2222 Marion Mount Gilead Road Marion Ohio 43302 Charles Speelman cspeelman@tririvers.com (740) 389-4681
045179 Zanesville City 956 Moxahala Avenue Zanesville Ohio 43701 Doug Baker baker@zanesville.k12.oh.us (740) 454-9751
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